
ST. STEPHEN’S SCHOOL CALENDAR

MAJOR DATES

2020 – 2021

August 31 Monday Dorms open at 10 am / Boarding orientation begins

September 2 Wednesday First day of school - Registration / Orientation

October 8-10 Thursday-Saturday Extra-Mural weekend (Italy trips - all students)

October 24 Saturday Dorms close at 12 Noon

October 26-30 Monday-Friday Fall Break / No School

November 1 Sunday Dorms reopen morning - Boarders return by 6:20 pm

November 2 Monday Classes resume

December 7-8 Monday-Tuesday No School / PD Day December 7

December 14-18 Monday-Friday Winter Exams

December 19 Saturday Dorms close at 12 Noon

December - January 19-11 Saturday-Sunday Winter Break

January 10 Sunday Dorms reopen morning - Boarders return by 6:20 pm

January 11 Monday Classes resume

January 28 Thursday Last day of classes of Semester One

January 29-31 Friday- Sunday Semester Break / No School

January 29 Friday PD Day / No School

January 30 Saturday Semester Two boarders arrive

February 1 Monday Semester Two begins

February 22-26 Monday-Friday Spring Trip Week

March 15 Monday PD Day / No School

April 1 Thursday Last day of classes

April 2 Friday Dorm close at 12 Noon

April 2-11 Friday-Sunday Spring Vacation (Easter Break)

April 11 Sunday Dorms reopen / Boarders return by 6:20 pm

April 12 Monday Classes resume

May 1 Saturday Italian National Holiday / No School

May 28 Friday Graduation / Prom / No School

May 29 Saturday Senior boarders leave dorms

June 2 Wednesday Italian National Holiday / No School

June 9-15 Wednesday-Tuesday Final Exams

June 16 Wednesday Last day of classes 

June 17 Thursday Last day of School

June 18 Friday Faculty meeting / Dorms close at 12 Noon

The School reserves the right to alter these dates in case of necessity.


